

ST9060

ST9060

Enrollment and Review Change to LB204

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for
publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In lieu of the Burling amendment, AM1552, in the
Synowiecki amendment, AM845, on page 1, line 17, "one" has been
struck, shown as stricken, and "five" inserted; in line 18 the
comma has been struck; and in line 19 "for purposes of the act;"
has been struck, shown as stricken, and an underscored semicolon
inserted.

2. On page 1, line 1, "48-2103," has been inserted after
the comma.

(signed) Amanda McGill, Chairperson